
Locations

For more details on Preschool
Promise enrollment, please
contact the South-Central Early
Learning Hub at (541) 957-4809

Some programs may have additional acceptance criteria.

Free Preschool
For income-qualifying families in
Klamath & Lake Counties

Do you have a 3 or 4-year-old as of September 1?
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Family Size Earn up to

$36,620
$46,060
$55,500
$64,940
$74,380
$83,820
$93,260

INCOME LEVEL

For more than 8 people in a family, add
$16,584 annually, per additional person.

For more information, 
complete the qualification form: 

www.southcentralhubenrollment.com

Klamath County

Lake County
Klamath Family Head Start

Gilchrist Elementary

Klamath Early Childhood
Development Center

Nic Nacs Quality Childcare

The YMCA of Klamath Falls


