

Free Preschool

For income-qualifying families in Klamath & Lake Counties



Do you have a 3 or 4-year-old as of September 1?

Locations

Klamath County

Gilchrist Elementary

Klamath Early Childhood Development Center

Nic Nacs Quality Childcare

The YMCA of Klamath Falls

Lake County

Klamath Family Head Start

INCOME LEVEL

Family Size	Earn up to
2	\$36,620
3	\$46,060
4	\$55,500
5	\$64,940
6	\$74,380
7	\$83,820
8	\$93,260

For more than 8 people in a family, add \$16,584 annually, per additional person.

For more details on Preschool Promise enrollment, please contact the South-Central Early Learning Hub at (541) 957-4809

Some programs may have additional acceptance criteria.

For more information, complete the qualification form: www.southcentralhubenrollment.com